
Disposable Income Profile
Wildwood, Florida Prepared by Esri
Ring: 1 mile radius Latitude: 28.86776

Longitude: -82.01381

2021-2026 2021-2026
Census 2010 2021 2026 Change Annual Rate

Population 1,021 5,328 6,386 1,058 3.69%
Median Age 57.9 67.0 67.5 0.5 0.15%
Households 435 3,015 3,622 607 3.74%
Average Household Size 2.25 1.76 1.76 0.00 0.00%

2021 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 3,015 100.0%

<$15,000 178 5.9%
$15,000-$24,999 212 7.0%
$25,000-$34,999 273 9.1%
$35,000-$49,999 472 15.7%
$50,000-$74,999 827 27.4%
$75,000-$99,999 340 11.3%
$100,000-$149,999 434 14.4%
$150,000-$199,999 161 5.3%
$200,000+ 118 3.9%

Median Disposable Income $58,352
Average Disposable Income $77,298

Number of Households
2021 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 15 67 63 78 679 1,650 463

<$15,000 2 4 3 3 28 113 25
$15,000-$24,999 1 4 3 4 37 103 60
$25,000-$34,999 1 7 4 6 40 141 74
$35,000-$49,999 2 12 7 12 101 265 74
$50,000-$74,999 5 20 18 16 222 442 103
$75,000-$99,999 1 6 10 11 88 167 57
$100,000-$149,999 1 11 12 14 89 265 42
$150,000-$199,999 0 2 3 6 37 98 15
$200,000+ 0 2 3 6 37 56 14

Median Disposable Income $51,214 $56,007 $68,121 $70,675 $61,820 $58,599 $49,724
Average Disposable Income $52,865 $71,461 $86,394 $91,387 $83,203 $77,734 $65,109

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.
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Disposable Income Profile
Wildwood, Florida Prepared by Esri
Ring: 5 mile radius Latitude: 28.86776

Longitude: -82.01381

2021-2026 2021-2026
Census 2010 2021 2026 Change Annual Rate

Population 44,484 81,149 99,729 18,580 4.21%
Median Age 65.5 64.3 64.7 0.4 0.12%
Households 22,768 40,231 49,414 9,183 4.20%
Average Household Size 1.94 2.01 2.01 0.00 0.00%

2021 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 40,231 100.0%

<$15,000 2,864 7.1%
$15,000-$24,999 3,596 8.9%
$25,000-$34,999 4,030 10.0%
$35,000-$49,999 6,094 15.1%
$50,000-$74,999 10,362 25.8%
$75,000-$99,999 4,439 11.0%
$100,000-$149,999 5,490 13.6%
$150,000-$199,999 1,888 4.7%
$200,000+ 1,467 3.6%

Median Disposable Income $56,022
Average Disposable Income $73,417

Number of Households
2021 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 585 2,626 2,567 2,769 8,013 16,166 7,505

<$15,000 96 204 158 184 465 1,138 618
$15,000-$24,999 66 176 130 193 590 1,254 1,187
$25,000-$34,999 64 303 179 224 532 1,485 1,242
$35,000-$49,999 91 447 323 435 1,142 2,602 1,055
$50,000-$74,999 194 742 705 579 2,405 4,214 1,522
$75,000-$99,999 32 216 409 368 1,009 1,551 854
$100,000-$149,999 31 399 438 436 1,051 2,480 655
$150,000-$199,999 6 63 100 176 413 923 206
$200,000+ 5 76 124 173 407 518 165

Median Disposable Income $44,938 $54,014 $64,890 $62,522 $60,154 $56,856 $43,935
Average Disposable Income $49,812 $68,430 $81,134 $84,061 $79,616 $75,391 $59,566

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.
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Disposable Income Profile
Wildwood, Florida Prepared by Esri
Ring: 10 mile radius Latitude: 28.86776

Longitude: -82.01381

2021-2026 2021-2026
Census 2010 2021 2026 Change Annual Rate

Population 144,352 198,634 229,413 30,779 2.92%
Median Age 62.9 63.0 63.7 0.7 0.22%
Households 67,331 93,566 108,437 14,871 2.99%
Average Household Size 2.04 2.06 2.06 0.00 0.00%

2021 Households by Disposable Income Number Percent
Total 93,556 100.0%

<$15,000 8,946 9.6%
$15,000-$24,999 11,284 12.1%
$25,000-$34,999 11,941 12.8%
$35,000-$49,999 15,317 16.4%
$50,000-$74,999 22,168 23.7%
$75,000-$99,999 8,753 9.4%
$100,000-$149,999 9,826 10.5%
$150,000-$199,999 2,997 3.2%
$200,000+ 2,323 2.5%

Median Disposable Income $49,058
Average Disposable Income $62,844

Number of Households
2021 Disposable Income by Age of Householder <25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+
Total 1,596 6,369 6,621 7,245 15,606 31,778 24,340

<$15,000 328 724 601 640 1,491 2,690 2,472
$15,000-$24,999 242 630 452 594 1,571 3,185 4,609
$25,000-$34,999 243 970 773 755 1,435 3,534 4,231
$35,000-$49,999 250 1,169 1,070 1,352 2,493 5,559 3,423
$50,000-$74,999 400 1,539 1,693 1,642 4,180 8,120 4,593
$75,000-$99,999 59 432 868 826 1,652 2,654 2,263
$100,000-$149,999 59 674 791 847 1,670 3,925 1,860
$150,000-$199,999 8 102 163 297 567 1,342 519
$200,000+ 7 129 210 292 547 768 371

Median Disposable Income $34,183 $44,946 $54,106 $52,859 $53,120 $51,761 $37,906
Average Disposable Income $41,507 $57,702 $67,544 $70,553 $67,915 $66,921 $53,444

Data Note: Disposable Income is after-tax household income. Disposable income forecasts are based on the Current Population Survey, U.S. Census Bureau. Detail may 
not sum to totals due to rounding
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri forecasts for 2021 and 2026.
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